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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

3918@  07/22/09 Wednesday PM      Faith and Medicine 

----------  

4088@  07/31/10 Saturday PM      It’s Time to Give Up the Boat 

4089@  08/01/10 Sunday AM      Touching the Untouchables 

---------- 

4370@  07/26/11 Tuesday AM      The Heart of Healing 

4371@  07/26/11 Tuesday PM      Healing in His Name 

4380@  07/31/11 Sunday AM      The Now Generation 

---------- 

4513@  07/24/12 Tuesday AM       Why Evil Attacks Good People 

4514@  07/24/12 Tuesday PM       Did You See What God Just Did? 

4515@  07/25/12 Wednesday AM       The Will of God for Healing 

4519@  07/27/12 Friday AM       Healing Is Your Choice 

4520@  07/27/12 Friday PM       Persuaded by God’s Word 

------------ 

4857@  10/24/14 Friday PM       All Healing Begins Here – PART 1 

4858@  10/25/14 Saturday AM       All Healing Begins Here – PART 2 

4859@  10/25/14 Saturday PM       Healing Explosion 

4860@  10/26/14 Sunday AM       Whosoever Going After My Whatsoever 

            [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

------------ 

4988@  10/23/15 Friday PM      The Essence of Healing 

4989@  10/24/15 Saturday AM      Completing Your Healing  (VELDA) 

4990@  10/24/15 Saturday PM      Healing Truths 

4991@  10/25/15 Sunday AM      Additional Spiritual Truths  (SANDRA & VELDA) 

            [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

------------ 

5102@  10/21/16 Friday PM      Power of a Renewed Mind 

5103@  10/22/16 Saturday AM      Getting Wonderful Results 

5104@  10/22/16 Saturday PM      Born to Believe and Receive 

5105@  10/23/16 Sunday AM      Staying Faithful in Times of Testing  

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

------------    

5222@  10/20/17 Friday PM      Faith to Overcome the Impossible 

5223@  10/21/17 Saturday AM      Overcoming Impossible Odds 

5224@  10/21/17 Saturday PM      Victorious Faith 

5225@  10/22/17 Sunday AM      A Victorious Attitude  

           [4-MP3 Set - $12]   
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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

5326@  10/19/18 Friday PM      What Must You Do to be Healed? 

5327@  10/20/18 Saturday AM      God’s Perfect Plan for Healing 

5328@  10/20/18 Saturday PM      Time to Act! 

5329@  10/21/18 Sunday AM      The Great Love Story  

           [4-MP3 Set - $12]   

----------- 

5429@  10/11/19 Friday PM      Why Does God Heal? 

5430@  10/12/19 Saturday AM      The Healing Power of the Word 

5431@  10/12/19 Saturday PM      Faith Determines Your Outcome 

5432@  10/13/19 Sunday AM      Come Gather the Spoils 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

----------- 

5512@  10/16/20 Friday PM      Know Your True Identity 

5513@  10/17/20 Saturday AM      Divine Health 

5514@  10/17/20 Saturday PM      Your Opportune Moment 

5515@  10/18/20 Sunday AM      Worship and Wellness 

                  [4-MP3 Set - $12]  

 

 


